
Provincial Government 

Office of the Chief Minister & Council of Ministers 
Gandaki Province, Pokhara 

Invitation for Bids 
Invitation for Bids for the Supply, Delivery and Installation of Studio Equipment 

Date of publication: 05-02-2021 
Office of the Chief Minister & Council of Ministers, Gandaki Province, Pokhara invites Single Stage Two 
Envelope Technical and Financial electronic Bids from eligible bidders for the following works. 

S.
N. 

Contract ID No. Description of Work 
Bid Security 

Amount (NRs) 
Bid Fee 

Amount (NRs) 

1 
OCMCM-NCB-1-

077/078 
Supply, Delivery and Installation of 

Studio Equipment 
76810.0 3,000 

 

Last date of Purchase of Bid Document: 06-03-2021, 17: 00 Last date of Bid Submission : 07-03-2021, 12:00 

Bid Opening date: 07-03-2021, 14:00 Bid Validity Period : 90 days 

Date of Pre-Bid: 01-03-2021, 14:00 Bid Security Validity Period: 120 days 
 

Bank Details :    Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd., Prithivichowk, Pokhara 
            Office:     Office of the Chief Minister & Council of Ministers, Gandaki Province, Pokhara 

Bid Fee :   Office Code no:   3010039014  
                   Office A/c no:   1000100501004000  
                   Revenue Head No.:      14229  

Bid Security Amount :  
Office Code no:    3010039014 
 Office A/c no:      3020100202030000 

 

1. Bidders shall submit their bids electronically only no any hard copy will be entertained. For e-bidding 
visit PPMO's e-GP web portal http://bolpatra.gov.np/egp and for the additional information please 
contact Office of the Chief Minister & Council of Ministers, Gandaki Province, Pokhara, Contact No: 
061-467648, 467664. 

2. If the last date of Submission and Opening false on a Government holiday then the next working day 
shall be considered as the last day.  


